Simplifying Motion Control
1
G-LSQ Series Datasheet
• 150, 300 or 450 mm travel per axis
• Up to 330 mm/s speed or 100 N thrust depending on lead screw
choice
• Customizable - add another Zaber stage for a Z-axis
• Designed for use with X-MCB2 Series two-axis stepper motor

RoHS Compliant Yes
CE Compliant Yes
Part Number Microstep Size
(Default
Resolution)
Travel Range Accuracy
(unidirectional)
Repeatability
45 µm < 2 µm
Part Number Microstep Size
(Default
Resolution)
Travel Range Accuracy
(unidirectional)
Repeatability
G-LSQ150A150A-T4 0.09921875 µm 150 x 150 mm (0.001772 ") (< 0.000079 ")
G-LSQ150B150B-T4 0.49609375 µm 150 x 150 mm 50 µm
(0.001968 ")
< 2 µm
(< 0.000079 ")
G-LSQ150D150D-T4 1.984375 µm 150 x 150 mm 100 µm
(0.003937 ")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157 ")
G-LSQ300A300A-T4 0.09921875 µm 300 x 300 mm 90 µm
(0.003543 ")
< 2 µm
(< 0.000079 ")
G-LSQ300B300B-T4 0.49609375 µm 300 x 300 mm 65 µm
(0.002559 ")
< 2 µm
(< 0.000079 ")
G-LSQ300D300D-T4 1.984375 µm 300 x 300 mm 145 µm
(0.005709 ")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157 ")
G-LSQ450A450A-T4 0.09921875 µm 450 x 450 mm 135 µm
(0.005315 ")
< 2 µm
(< 0.000079 ")
G-LSQ450B450B-T4 0.49609375 µm 450 x 450 mm 75 µm
(0.002953 ")
< 2 µm
(< 0.000079 ")
G-LSQ450D450D-T4 1.984375 µm 450 x 450 mm 185 µm
(0.007283 ")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157 ")
4